
Eidgenössischer Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal

Aetingen, 14.09.2019

Rangliste Meisterfinal SFr. 1.00

GROSSER BÄR

Höchstetten 1 0 5331.

Erni Simon, 92 9925 25 25 24

Leuenberger Simon, 91 9724 24 24 25

Kummer Michael, 80 9422 24 25 23

Huber Robin, 94 8521 23 21 20

Affolter Jan, 96 8118 21 22 20

Kummer Daniel, 84 7714 21 19 23

MITTLERER BÄR

Bern-Beundenfeld 1 0 5042.

Rüfenacht Marc, 91 9022 22 23 23

Ruch Florian, 88 8518 23 21 23

Tanner Mike, 90 8520 22 21 22

Blaser Konrad, 70 8421 22 23 18

Zürcher Markus, 83 8321 21 20 21

Maurer Matthias, 94 7721 21 19 16

KLEINER BÄR

Wäseli 1 0 5023.

Gasser Michael, 92 9224 23 22 23

Schalbetter Jan, 83 9123 23 24 21

Sieber Matthias, 82 8521 20 22 22

Wenge Christian, 88 8522 21 21 21

Schneider Roland, 83 8018 20 21 21

Rüegsegger Jürg, 78 6919 16 18 16

OHNE PREIS

Wäseli 2 0 4564.

Jenni Simon, 90 8221 21 20 20

Gyger Sven, 94 8118 21 20 22

Schmid Roland, 76 7619 20 21 16

Schüpbach Adrian, 72 7520 19 18 18

Schmid Erwin, 71 7421 20 16 17

Herrmann Simon, 96 6815 20 14 19

Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil 1 0 4545.

Mülchi Adrian, 69 7920 19 21 19

Scheidegger Simon, 76 7818 20 20 20

Niederhäuser Ivan, 93 7621 19 18 18

Jeremias Christian, 78 7420 19 17 18

Krähenbühl Thomas, 85 7420 19 17 18

Röthlisberger Patrick, 87 7319 18 17 19

Utzenstorf-Koppigen 1 0 4076.

Iff Patrick, 93 8821 22 23 22

Affolter Lars, 99 6919 16 20 14

Ledermann Urs, 70 6816 18 16 18

Oberli Etienne, 98 648 19 18 19

Sommer André, 91 6115 14 12 20

Geissbühler Martin, 78 5717 10 15 15

Seite 1



Eidgenössischer Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal

Aetingen, 14.09.2019

Rangliste Meisterfinal

1. Erni Simon, 92 Höchstetten 1 9925 25 25 24

2. Leuenberger Simon, 91 Höchstetten 1 9724 24 24 25

3. Kummer Michael, 80 Höchstetten 1 9422 24 25 23

4. Gasser Michael, 92 Wäseli 1 9224 23 22 23

5. Schalbetter Jan, 83 Wäseli 1 9123 23 24 21

6. Rüfenacht Marc, 91 Bern-Beundenfeld 1 9022 22 23 23

7. Iff Patrick, 93 Utzenstorf-Koppigen 1 8821 22 23 22

8. Ruch Florian, 88 Bern-Beundenfeld 1 8518 23 21 23

9. Huber Robin, 94 Höchstetten 1 8521 23 21 20

10. Sieber Matthias, 82 Wäseli 1 8521 20 22 22

11. Tanner Mike, 90 Bern-Beundenfeld 1 8520 22 21 22

12. Wenge Christian, 88 Wäseli 1 8522 21 21 21

13. Blaser Konrad, 70 Bern-Beundenfeld 1 8421 22 23 18

14. Zürcher Markus, 83 Bern-Beundenfeld 1 8321 21 20 21

15. Jenni Simon, 90 Wäseli 2 8221 21 20 20

16. Gyger Sven, 94 Wäseli 2 8118 21 20 22

17. Affolter Jan, 96 Höchstetten 1 8118 21 22 20

18. Schneider Roland, 83 Wäseli 1 8018 20 21 21

19. Mülchi Adrian, 69 Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil 1 7920 19 21 19

20. Scheidegger Simon, 76 Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil 1 7818 20 20 20

21. Kummer Daniel, 84 Höchstetten 1 7714 21 19 23

22. Maurer Matthias, 94 Bern-Beundenfeld 1 7721 21 19 16

23. Schmid Roland, 76 Wäseli 2 7619 20 21 16

24. Niederhäuser Ivan, 93 Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil 1 7621 19 18 18

25. Schüpbach Adrian, 72 Wäseli 2 7520 19 18 18

26. Schmid Erwin, 71 Wäseli 2 7421 20 16 17

27. Jeremias Christian, 78 Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil 1 7420 19 17 18

28. Krähenbühl Thomas, 85 Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil 1 7420 19 17 18

29. Röthlisberger Patrick, 87 Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil 1 7319 18 17 19

30. Affolter Lars, 99 Utzenstorf-Koppigen 1 6919 16 20 14

31. Rüegsegger Jürg, 78 Wäseli 1 6919 16 18 16

32. Herrmann Simon, 96 Wäseli 2 6815 20 14 19

33. Ledermann Urs, 70 Utzenstorf-Koppigen 1 6816 18 16 18

34. Oberli Etienne, 98 Utzenstorf-Koppigen 1 648 19 18 19

35. Sommer André, 91 Utzenstorf-Koppigen 1 6115 14 12 20

36. Geissbühler Martin, 78 Utzenstorf-Koppigen 1 5717 10 15 15
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